L05000057089

		Nama	
(77)	equestors	ivanie)	
(Ac	idress)		 -
(Ac	ldress)		
(Ci	ty/Stat e/Z	ip/Phone#)
PICK-UP	<u></u> ∨	/AIT	MAIL
(Bı	Isiness E	ntity Name)
	ocument 1	lumber)	 ,
(DC	Cument	(diliber)	
rtified Copies	_ Ce	rtificates of	f Status
pecial Instructions to	Eiling Off	car:	
урсона плационого во	i mig Oli	vei,	
(~me		; ;	•
, callability	-		
ं त्यावासा रे			
XXIII TOTAL	Office	Use Only	
<i>::</i> -	Oligo	Sec Only	Ą
			•
(E) *		4 , †	
Adding the Content	טטט		
W. P. Veriover	DCC		



500055563575

06/02/05--01035--011 **130.00

EFFECTIVE DATE

FILED 2005 JUN -2 P 2: 13 SECRETARY OF STATE ORION

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Division of	n Section Corporations			
SUBJECT:	C H JOHN	ISON & CO. LLC		
	(Name of Limite	ed Liability Company)		
The enclosed Article	es of Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.		
Please return all con	respondence concerning this matt	er to the following:		
	CURT	IS H. JOHNSON		
		Name of Person)		
	CHJO	HNSON & CO. LLC		
**************************************		(Firm/Company)		
	818-B S	KY LAKE CIRCLE		
		(Address)		
	ORLANDO	D, FLORIDA 32809	-	
		/State and Zip Code)	SECT ALL.	-11
For further informati	on concerning this matter, please	call:	JUN -2 RETARY AHASSEI	
CURTIS	H. JOHNSON	at (407) 854-5537	다 기위 T	C
(N	ame of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number	
Enclosed is a check	k for the following amount:			
I \$125.00 Filing F	ee Signatus Signatus \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
r.	RFFT ANDRESS:	MATI INC. A	DDDFCC.	

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Lia	bility Company is:					
C H JOHNSON & CO. ELC						
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stre	et address of the principal office of the Limited	Liability Company is:				
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:					
818-B SKY LAKE CIRCLE	818-B SKY LAKE CIRCLE					
ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32809	ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32809)				
-	Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agen	nt's Signature:				
	ROSALBA JOHNSON	74E				
	Name	CCRE T				
	818-B SKY LAKE CIRCLE	ASS.				
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	EX 2 III				
	ORLANDO FL 32809	ES P				
	City, State, and Zip	2: RAT				
liability company at the pi registered agent and agree to statutes relating to the prop	tered agent and to accept service of process for the lace designated in this certificate, I hereby accept to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply we have and complete performance of my duties, and I my position as registered agent as provided for in	t the appointment as ith the provisions of all am familiar with and				
570	what Jones:					
•	Registered Agent's Signature					

(CONTINUED)

The name and address of each Mana	nger or Managing Member is as follows:	
Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR"	CURTIS H. JOHNSON	
	818-B SKY LAKE CIRCLE ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32809	
"MGRM"	ROSALBA JOHNSON	
	818-B SKY LAKE CIRCLE ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32809	

(Use attachment if necessary)		
NOTE: An additional article mus	st be added if an effective date is requested 👼 🥞	÷m.D.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	AHASSEE, F	
	ber or an authorized representative of a member.	10mm
	stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury has therein are true.)	
	CURTIS H. JOHNSON	

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

5125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 36.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

ARTICLE V - Effective Date: The effective date will be as follows:

JUNE 10, 2005

2005 JUN -2 P 2 1